
Lake Atalanta - December 2019

12/01/2019 - 12/31/2019 Lake Atalanta

Total 10572

Peak Day Wed, 25 Dec, 2019 (1,335)

Minimum Day Mon, 16 Dec, 2019 (45)

Max Day of the Week Wednesday

Hourly Average 14

Daily Average 341

Average Workday Traffic 355

Average Weekend Traffic 308

Weekly Average 2387

Monthly Average 10380

Date Lake Atalanta

Sun, Dec 1, 2019 123

Mon, Dec 2, 2019 225

Tue, Dec 3, 2019 257

Wed, Dec 4, 2019 315

Thu, Dec 5, 2019 292

Fri, Dec 6, 2019 249

Sat, Dec 7, 2019 457

Sun, Dec 8, 2019 351

Mon, Dec 9, 2019 215

Tue, Dec 10, 2019 129

Wed, Dec 11, 2019 331

Thu, Dec 12, 2019 295

Fri, Dec 13, 2019 216

Sat, Dec 14, 2019 164

Sun, Dec 15, 2019 65

Mon, Dec 16, 2019 45

Tue, Dec 17, 2019 87

Wed, Dec 18, 2019 187

Thu, Dec 19, 2019 332

Fri, Dec 20, 2019 155

Sat, Dec 21, 2019 440

Sun, Dec 22, 2019 600

Mon, Dec 23, 2019 548

Tue, Dec 24, 2019 598

Wed, Dec 25, 2019 1335

Thu, Dec 26, 2019 794

Fri, Dec 27, 2019 451

Sat, Dec 28, 2019 233

Sun, Dec 29, 2019 340

Mon, Dec 30, 2019 359

Tue, Dec 31, 2019 384
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